
  Simply Melton 

Precision Dentistry, High Quality Results 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P

Pay as you go Plan (10% Off) 

Consultations     

New Patient Consultation (includes X-Rays) 

Emergency Appointment (includes X-Rays) 

Routine Check up 

X-Ray (each) 

£69 

£69 

£60  

£10             

N/A 
Included  
Included 

                 Included  

Hygiene Treatments    

Scale & Polish £65 Included 

Extensive Hygiene Treatment 
Airflow Polish 

£145 
£35 

£130 
£30 

Fillings    

White (Composite) Filling £220 £198 
Silver (Amalgam) Filling £195 £175 

Extractions    

Extraction (simple, per tooth) 

Wisdom tooth extraction 

£170 

£500 

£153 

£500 

 Root Canal    

Consultation  
Root Canal (front teeth)  

£65 

£670 

£55 

£600 

Root Canal (back teeth) £780 £700 

Crowns & Bridges    

White Crown (back tooth) 

White Crown (front tooth) 

£650 

£750 

£585 

£675 

Bridge (per unit) £623 £566 

 Dentures    

Partial Denture (acrylic) £590 £530 

Partial Denture (metal base) 

Full Denture  

£950 

£820 

£855 

£738 

    Emergencies  
Prescription £22 £20 

Temporary Filling £94 £85 

Re-cement Crown / Bridge £88 £80 

Out of Hours Emergency Telephone £45 Included 

Out of Hours Emergency Call Out £175 £157.50 

Pay as you go Children’s Plan 

 Children    

Under 3 years 
 

 

Examination £15 Included 

Treatment £60 per tooth £45 per tooth 

3-11 years   

Examination 
Treatment (baby teeth) 

£30 
£60 per tooth 

Included 
£45 per tooth 

Treatment (adult teeth) 15% off 30% off 

12-17 years 

Examination 
Treatment (adult teeth) 

£40 
15% off 

Included 
30% off 

(excluding root canal/ortho / cosmetcs /lab-based) 



 
P

Pay as you go Plan (10% Off) 

Teeth Whitening 
 

Luxury Home Whitening 
 

£399 
 

£299 
Laser Whitening £500 £400 
Top up Syringe (existing patients only) £35    £30 
 

  

Braces  
 

Consultation 
 

£65 
 

£55 
Fixed Silver Braces  £3250 £2900 
Fixed Clear Braces £3550 £3200 
SureSmile Clear Aligners £4250  £3800 
Invisalign Clear Aligners £4800 £4300 

 

Teeth Contouring  
 

Composite Bonding  
 

£410 
 

£375 
Porcelain Veneers £660 £600 

 

Implants  
 

Consultation 
 

£65 
 

Single Implant with Crown (back tooth) from £2500  

Single Implant with Crown (front tooth) from £3500  
 

Dental Devices  
 

Anti-Grinding Device  
 

£365 
 

£325 
Sports Mouth Guard £180    £160 
Anti-Snoring Device (Sleepwell) £595 £535 

 
 


