

Simply Melton

Precision Dentistry, High Quality Results

	Pay as you go	Plan (10% Off)
Consultations		
New Patient Consultation (includes X-Rays)	£69	N/A
Emergency Appointment (includes X-Rays)	£69	Included
Routine Check up	£60	Included
X-Ray (each)	£10	Included
Hygiene Treatments		
Scale & Polish	£65	Included
Extensive Hygiene Treatment	£145	£130
Airflow Polish	£35	£30
Fillings		
White (Composite) Filling	£220	£198
Silver (Amalgam) Filling	£195	£175
Extractions		
Extraction (simple, per tooth)	£170	£153
Wisdom tooth extraction	£500	£500
Root Canal		
Consultation	£65	£55
Root Canal (front teeth)	£670	£600
Root Canal (back teeth)	£780	£700
Crowns & Bridges		
White Crown (back tooth)	£650	£585
White Crown (front tooth)	£750	£675
Bridge (per unit)	£623	£566
Dentures		
Partial Denture (acrylic)	£590	£530
Partial Denture (metal base)	£950	£855
Full Denture	£820	£738
Emergencies		
Prescription	£22	£20
Temporary Filling	£94	£85
Re-cement Crown / Bridge	£88	£80
Out of Hours Emergency Telephone	£45	Included
Out of Hours Emergency Call Out	£175	£157.50
Pay as you go		Children's Plan
Children		
Under 3 years		
Examination	£15	Included
Treatment	£60 per tooth	£45 per tooth
3-11 years		
Examination	£30	Included
Treatment (baby teeth)	£60 per tooth	£45 per tooth
Treatment (adult teeth)	15% off	30% off
12-17 years		
Examination	£40	Included
Treatment (adult teeth)	15% off	30% off
(excluding root canal/ortho / cosmetics /lab-based)		

Simply Melton

Precision Dentistry, High Quality Results

Pay as you go

Plan (10% Off)

Teeth Whitening

Luxury Home Whitening	£399	£299
Laser Whitening	£500	£400
Top up Syringe (existing patients only)	£35	£30

Braces

Consultation	£65	£55
Fixed Silver Braces	£3250	£2900
Fixed Clear Braces	£3550	£3200
SureSmile Clear Aligners	£4250	£3800
Invisalign Clear Aligners	£4800	£4300

Teeth Contouring

Composite Bonding	£410	£375
Porcelain Veneers	£660	£600

Implants

Consultation	£65	
Single Implant with Crown (back tooth)	from £2500	
Single Implant with Crown (front tooth)	from £3500	

Dental Devices

Anti-Grinding Device	£365	£325
Sports Mouth Guard	£180	£160
Anti-Snoring Device (Sleepwell)	£595	£535